Obelux Medium-Intensity 2000cd
compact series manual
Medium-intensity 2,000cd red aviation obstruction light
                                                     ICAO Medium-Intensity Type B/C
                                                     FAA L-864, L-885
                                                     NVG Compliant Infrared 850nm
                                                             Medium-Intensity 2000cd compact series manual
                                                                                                                                      Page 2 of 21

► CP-M1 Series (Interface: RS-485/Modbus, AC or DC)
1.1 ICAO models product codes
Order code Output ICAO Operating
voltage
Nominal
voltage
GPS IR Heater
(CCV)
PC Alarm
relay
RS-485
Modbus
MI-ICAO-AC-2KR-IR-B[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
100-240VAC  No Yes Yes Yes Yes No
MI-ICAO-AC-2KR-IR-X [-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
100-240VAC  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MI-ICAO-DC-2KR-IR-B[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
10-60VDC  No Yes Yes Yes Yes No
MI-ICAO-DC1224-2KR-IR-X[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
10-30VDC 12/24VDC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MI-ICAO-DC2448-2KR-IR-X[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
20-60VDC 48VDC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MI-ICAO-AC-2KR-IR-E1-B[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
100-240VAC  No Yes Yes Yes Yes No
MI-ICAO-AC-2KR-IR-E1-X[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
100-240VAC  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MI-ICAO-DC-2KR-IR-E1-B[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
10-60VDC  No Yes Yes Yes Yes No
MI-ICAO-DC1224-2KR-IR-E1-X[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
10-30VDC 12/24VDC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MI-ICAO-DC2448-2KR-IR-E1-X[-10] 2 000 /
200 cd
Type
B/C
20-60VDC 48VDC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes